in 11KV feeder of Bhavnagar Circle of PGVCL under 
System Improvement (SI) Scheme 

5. Whether domestic or international Domestic 
6. Time period by which the 

order(s)/contract(s) is to be 
executed 

12 months 

7. broad consideration or size of the 
order(s)/contract(s) 

Rs. 80,55,15,731.02 /- (Indian Rupees Eighty Crore Fifty 
Five Lakhs Fifteen Thousand Seven Hundred and Thirty 
One point zero two only) incl. taxes 

8. Whether the promoter/ promoter 
group / group companies have any 
interest in the entity that awarded 
the order(s)/contract(s)?  If yes, 
nature of  interest  and details 
thereof 

- 

9. Whether the order(s)/contract(s)